WD78L05
3-TERMINAL POSITIVE LINEAR REGULATOR
A
H266
High
■Description
The WD78L05 series are three terminal positive regulators. These regulators can provide local
on card regulation, eliminating the distribution problems associated with single point regula-

H266
High
■Ordering Information
WD78L05
Circuit Type
G: Green
                   Package
PackingZ: TO-92
Blank : Tube or Bulk H：SOT-223
TR : Tape and Reel or AmmoR：SOT-89
M：SOIC-8
WADE's Products with"G" suffix are available in green package. are RoHS compliant.
WD78L05
3-TERMINAL POSITIVE LINEAR REGULATOR
Wade Semiconductor Co,LTD Rev : V1.1
www.wadesemi.com 3/11
A: 0.4%
B: 0.8%
Part Number Marking ID
Green Green
0.40% WD78L05Z-AG WD78L05
0.80% WD78L05Z-BG WD78L05
0.40% WD78L05ZTR-AG WD78L05
0.80% WD78L05ZTR-BG WD78L05
0.40% WD78L05HTR-AG WD78L05
0.80% WD78L05HTR-BG WD78L05
0.40% WD78L05RTR-AG WD78L05
0.80% WD78L05RTR-BG WD78L05
0.40% WD78L05M-AG WD78L05
0.80% WD78L05M-BG WD78L05
0.40% WD78L05MTR-AG WD78L05
0.80% WD78L05MTR-BG WD78L05
Tape and Reel
Packing Type
SOIC-8 -40 to 125℃
-40 to 125℃